T & G Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Dividends Received (23900)
ANZ Group Holdings Limited (ANZ.AX)
01/07/2021 DIVIDEND FROM ANZ DIVIDEND 350.00 350.00 CR
A071/00542941 [System Matched Income
Data]
350.00 350.00 CR
Aurizon Holdings Limited (AZJ.AX)
13/04/2022 DIVIDEND FROM AZJ REPLACEMENT 393.75 393.75 CR
MAR22/99999709
393.75 393.75 CR
Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited (BEN.AX)
30/09/2021 DIVIDEND FROM BENDIGO 1,325.00 1,325.00 CR
S00015236990
31/03/2022 DIVIDEND FROM BEN MARCH22 DIV 1,325.00 2,650.00 CR
S00015236990
2,650.00 2,650.00 CR
Cardno Limited (CDD.AX)
16/09/2021 DIVIDEND FROM CARDNO LIMITED 200.00 200.00 CR
21AUF/00801307
200.00 200.00 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Gu, Wen - Accumulation (GUWENOOOQ01A)
08/10/2021 PAYMENT FROM TG FAMILY TRUST Wen 1,480.77 1,480.77 CR
Gu SGC July to September 2021
10/01/2022 PAYMENT FROM TG Family Trust Wen Gu 1,269.24 2,750.01 CR
SGC October to December 2021
11/04/2022 PAYMENT FROM TG Family Trust Wen Gu 1,480.77 4,230.78 CR
SGC Janaury to March 2022
20/06/2022 PAYMENT FROM TG FAMILY TRUST Wen 1,269.24 5,500.02 CR
Gu SGC April to June 2022
21/06/2022 PAYMENT FROM TG FAMILY TRUST W GU 21,999.98 27,500.00 CR
EMPLOYER SGC ADDITIONAL FY22
27,500.00 27,500.00 CR
(Contributions) Tang, Wei Yong - Accumulation (TANWEIO0001A)
08/10/2021 PAYMENT FROM TG FAMILY TRUST Wei Y 1,750.00 1,750.00 CR
Tang SGC July to September 21
10/01/2022 PAYMENT FROM TG FAMILY TRUST Wei 1,500.00 3,250.00 CR
Tang SGC October to December 21
11/04/2022 PAYMENT FROM TG Family Trust Wei Tang 1,750.00 5,000.00 CR
SGC Janaury to March 2022
20/06/2022 PAYMENT FROM TG FAMILY TRUST W 21,000.00 26,000.00 CR
TANG EMPLOYER SGC ADDITIONAL FY22
20/06/2022 PAYMENT FROM TG FAMILY TRUST Wei Y 1,500.00 27,500.00 CR
Tang SGC April to June 2022
27,500.00 27,500.00 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
28/07/2021 Sold 10000 RIC @ 1.1325 (RIC.AX) 785.10 785.10 CR
28/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/07/2021 0.01 785.11 CR
(RIC.AX)
18/08/2021 Sold 7500 AMS @ 1.2461 (AMS.AX) 406.40 378.71 CR
18/08/2021 Sold 7500 AMS @ 1.2532 (AMS.AX) 584.09 962.80 CR
19/08/2021 Sold 7500 AMS @ 1.3450 (AMS.AX) 185.10 1,147.90 CR
19/08/2021 Sold 11250 AMS @ 1.3000 (AMS.AX) 1,496.40 2,644.30 CR
20/08/2021 Sold 1000 TCL @ 14.0700 (TCL.AX) 134.76 2,779.06 CR
23/08/2021 Sold 2000 TCL @ 14.0700 (TCL.AX) 138.32 2,917.38 CR
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24/08/2021 Sold 2000 TCL @ 14.1000 (TCL.AX) 189.08 3,106.46 CR
24/08/2021 Sold 1000 BEN @ 9.9300 (BEN.AX) 159.90 2,946.56 CR
25/08/2021 Sold 1000 TCL @ 14.1400 (TCL.AX) 304.87 3,251.43 CR
25/08/2021 Sold 10000 RIC @ 1.2200 (RIC.AX) 1,015.15 4,266.58 CR
25/08/2021 Sold 1500 TCL @ 14.0200 (TCL.AX) 529.32 4,795.90 CR
26/08/2021 Sold 5000 RIC @ 1.2650 (RIC.AX) 139.94 4,655.96 CR
26/08/2021 Sold 1500 TCL @ 13.9404 (TCL.AX) 655.18 5,311.14 CR
30/08/2021 Sold 1500 TCL @ 14.0700 (TCL.AX) 103.72 5,414.86 CR
31/08/2021 Sold 5000 RIC @ 1.3050 (RIC.AX) 1,010.10 6,424.96 CR
31/08/2021 Sold 2500 A2M @ 5.9000 (A2M.AX) 85.10 6,510.06 CR
02/09/2021 Sold 1250 TCL @ 14.2600 (TCL.AX) 35.10 6,545.16 CR
03/09/2021 Sold 5000 CDD @ 1.0800 (CDD.AX) 285.10 6,830.26 CR
08/09/2021 Sold 2500 BEN @ 9.8300 (BEN.AX) 854.96 5,975.30 CR
09/09/2021 Sold 2500 A2M @ 5.5000 (A2M.AX) 914.90 5,060.40 CR
09/09/2021 Sold 5000 CDD @ 1.0500 (CDD.AX) 139.90 4,920.50 CR
23/09/2021 Sold 2500 A2M @ 5.6500 (A2M.AX) 185.26 5,105.76 CR
05/10/2021 Sold 2500 A2M @ 6.4100 (A2M.AX) 2,110.10 7,215.86 CR
14/10/2021 Sold 5000 A2M @ 7.0500 (A2M.AX) 3,646.32 10,862.18 CR
14/10/2021 Sold 1250 A2M @ 7.0700 (A2M.AX) 1,197.60 12,059.78 CR
29/10/2021 Sold 37500 IHR @ 0.2200 (IHR.AX) 362.38 11,697.40 CR
15/11/2021 Sold 25000 IHR @ 0.2150 (IHR.AX) 279.93 11,417.47 CR
17/11/2021 Sold 1000 BEN @ 9.1000 (BEN.AX) 909.90 10,507.57 CR
23/11/2021 5GN to WCG (5GN.AX) 23,255.86 12,748.29 DR
23/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/11/2021 30,744.02 17,995.73 CR
(5GN.AX)
24/01/2022 Sold 5000 AZJ @ 3.5500 (AZJ.AX) 269.85 17,725.88 CR
24/01/2022 Sold 5000 AZJ @ 3.5800 (AZJ.AX) 402.65 18,128.53 CR
07/03/2022 Sold 25000 WCG @ 0.2550 (WCG.AX) 4,330.60 13,797.93 CR
15/03/2022 Sold 5000 BEN @ 9.9700 (BEN.AX) 1,303.19 15,101.12 CR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 0.01 15,101.11 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (RIC.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.056000 13,312.24 1,788.87 CR
(System Price) - 100,000.000000 Units on
hand (IHR.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $9.070000 1,557.35 231.52 CR
(System Price) - 3,750.000000 Units on hand
(BEN.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 0.01 231.53 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (5GN.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 0.01 231.52 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (TCL.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.210000 65,009.85 64,778.33 DR
(System Price) - 250,000.000000 Units on
hand (WCG.AX)
111,903.98 47,125.65 64,778.33 DR
Interest Received (25000)
ANZ Cash Investment 4841 (ANZ108184841)
30/07/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.95 0.95 CR
31/08/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.77 1.72 CR
30/09/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.39 2.11 CR
29/10/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.07 2.18 CR
2.18 2.18 CR
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ANZ Premium Saver 3271 (ANZ904513271)

30/07/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.02 0.02 CR
31/05/2022 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.01 0.03 CR
0.03 0.03 CR

ANZ Online Saver 4063 (ANZ904514063)

30/07/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.84 1.84 CR
31/08/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 112 2.96 CR
30/09/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.41 3.37 CR
29/10/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.18 3.55 CR
30/11/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.09 3.64 CR
31/12/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.05 3.69 CR
31/01/2022 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.06 3.75 CR
28/02/2022 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.06 3.81 CR
31/03/2022 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.05 3.86 CR
29/04/2022 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.03 3.89 CR
31/05/2022 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.34 4.23 CR
30/06/2022 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.13 5.36 CR

5.36 5.36 CR

ANZ Term Deposit 1471 (ANZTD1471)
30/06/2022 ANZ Term Deposit 306.49 306.49 CR
306.49 306.49 CR

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

29/03/2022 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 2,420.00 2,420.00 DR
121039 TO Trident Financial Group Pty Ltd

29/04/2022 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 110.00 2,530.00 DR
402411 TO Trident Financial Group Pty Ltd
2,530.00 2,530.00 DR
Administration Costs (30200)
Administration Costs (30200)
25/02/2022 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 270.00 270.00 DR
336798 TO Traders Pracle Pty Ltd
22/03/2022 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 395.00 665.00 DR
529445 TO Traders Pracle Pty Ltd
665.00 665.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
13/04/2022 TRANSFER FROM ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
ATO003000016213397
259.00 259.00 DR
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
21/07/2021 JNL1096500 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 0.33 DR
Alc:3060905
28/07/2021 JNL1101192 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 0.66 DR
Alc:3060905
05/08/2021 JNL1109029 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 0.99 DR
A/c:3060905
09/08/2021 JNL1112457 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 1.32 DR
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Alc:3060905

10/08/2021 JNL1112809 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 1.65 DR
Alc:3060905

11/08/2021 JNL1114237 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 1.98 DR
Alc:3060905

19/08/2021 JNL1120759 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 2.31 DR
A/c:3060905

19/08/2021 JNL1120920 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 2.64 DR
A/c:3060905

19/08/2021 JNL1121003 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 2.97 DR
A/c:3060905

19/08/2021 JNL1121403 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 3.30 DR
Alc:3060905

19/08/2021 JNL1121696 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 3.63 DR
Alc:3060905

20/08/2021 JNL1122139 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 3.96 DR
Alc:3060905

20/08/2021 JNL1122255 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 4.29 DR
A/c:3060905

20/08/2021 JNL1122796 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 4.62 DR
A/c:3060905

20/08/2021 JNL1123159 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 4,95 DR
Alc:3060905

23/08/2021 JNL1124303 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 5.28 DR
Alc:3060905

23/08/2021 JNL1124549 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 5.61 DR
Alc:3060905

23/08/2021 JNL1124652 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 5.94 DR
Alc:3060905

23/08/2021 JNL1124095 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 6.27 DR
A/c:3060905

24/08/2021 JNL1124861 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 6.60 DR
A/c:3060905

24/08/2021 JNL1125278 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 6.93 DR
Alc:3060905

24/08/2021 JNL1125590 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 7.26 DR
Alc:3060905

24/08/2021 JNL1125682 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 7.59 DR
Alc:3060905

25/08/2021 JNL1126243 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 7.92 DR
Alc:3060905

25/08/2021 JNL1126645 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 8.25 DR
A/c:3060905

25/08/2021 JNL1126700 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 8.58 DR
A/c:3060905

26/08/2021 JNL1127752 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 8.91 DR
Alc:3060905

26/08/2021 JNL1128238 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 9.24 DR
Alc:3060905

26/08/2021 JNL1128329 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 9.57 DR
Alc:3060905

27/08/2021 JNL1129252 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 9.90 DR
Alc:3060905

30/08/2021 JNL1130146 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 10.23 DR
A/c:3060905

30/08/2021 JNL1130549 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 10.56 DR
A/c:3060905

30/08/2021 JNL1130637 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 10.89 DR
A/c:3060905

31/08/2021 JNL1131017 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 11.22 DR
Alc:3060905

31/08/2021 JNL1131060 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 11.55 DR
Alc:3060905

31/08/2021 JNL1131283 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 11.88 DR
Alc:3060905

31/08/2021 JNL1131744 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 12.21 DR
A/c:3060905

31/08/2021 JNL1131847 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 12.54 DR

A/c:3060905
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31/08/2021 JNL1131985 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 12.87 DR
Alc:3060905

31/08/2021 JNL1132047 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 13.20 DR
Alc:3060905

02/09/2021 JNL1133720 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 13.53 DR
Alc:3060905

02/09/2021 JNL1134021 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 13.86 DR
A/c:3060905

03/09/2021 JNL1134760 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 14.19 DR
A/c:3060905

03/09/2021 JNL1134781 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 14.52 DR
A/c:3060905

08/09/2021 JNL1140365 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 14.85 DR
Alc:3060905

08/09/2021 JNL1140398 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 15.18 DR
Alc:3060905

08/09/2021 JNL1140608 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 15.51 DR
Alc:3060905

08/09/2021 JNL1140875 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 15.84 DR
A/c:3060905

09/09/2021 JNL1141779 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 16.17 DR
A/c:3060905

09/09/2021 JNL1141813 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 16.50 DR
A/c:3060905

14/09/2021 JNL1149396 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 16.83 DR
Alc:3060905

14/09/2021 JNL1149437 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 17.16 DR
Alc:3060905

20/09/2021 JNL1155864 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 17.49 DR
Alc:3060905

23/09/2021 JNL1161732 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 17.82 DR
A/c:3060905

27/09/2021 JNL1164317 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 18.15 DR
A/c:3060905

29/09/2021 JNL1169097 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 18.48 DR
Alc:3060905

05/10/2021 JNL1180725 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 18.81 DR
Alc:3060905

05/10/2021 JNL1180808 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 19.14 DR
Alc:3060905

06/10/2021 JNL1181474 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 19.47 DR
Alc:3060905

06/10/2021 JNL1181674 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 19.80 DR
A/c:3060905

06/10/2021 JNL1182993 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 20.13 DR
A/c:3060905

07/10/2021 JNL1183734 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 20.46 DR
Alc:3060905

14/10/2021 JNL1191067 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 20.79 DR
Alc:3060905

14/10/2021 JNL1190891 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 21.12 DR
Alc:3060905

25/10/2021 JNL1200332 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 21.45 DR
Alc:3060905

26/10/2021 JNL1201707 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 21.78 DR
A/c:3060905

26/10/2021 JNL1201785 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 22.11 DR
A/c:3060905

26/10/2021 JNL1202464 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 22.44 DR
A/c:3060905

29/10/2021 JNL1205788 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 22.77 DR
Alc:3060905

05/11/2021 JNL1213305 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 23.10 DR
Alc:3060905

10/11/2021 JNL1217499 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 23.43 DR
Alc:3060905

15/11/2021 JNL1221570 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 23.76 DR
A/c:3060905

17/11/2021 JNL1223200 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 24.09 DR

A/c:3060905
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17/11/2021 JNL1223956 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 24.42 DR
A/c:3060905
24/11/2021 JNL1234838 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 24.75 DR
A/c:3060905
24/11/2021 JNL1235217 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 25.08 DR
A/c:3060905
25/11/2021 JNL1236504 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 25.41 DR
A/c:3060905
02/12/2021 JNL1243510 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 25.74 DR
A/c:3060905
09/12/2021 JNL1250899 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 26.07 DR
A/c:3060905
24/01/2022 JNL1309800 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 26.40 DR
A/c:3060905
24/01/2022 JNL1310164 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 26.73 DR
A/c:3060905
09/02/2022 JNL1327031 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 27.06 DR
A/c:3060905
21/02/2022 JNL1337901 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 27.39 DR
A/c:3060905
22/02/2022 JNL1338722 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 27.72 DR
A/c:3060905
24/02/2022 JNL1341033 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 28.05 DR
A/c:3060905
07/03/2022 JNL1357351 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 28.38 DR
A/c:3060905
15/03/2022 JNL1364962 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 28.71 DR
A/c:3060905
08/06/2022 JNL1468746 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 29.04 DR
A/c:3060905
09/06/2022 JNL1469267 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 29.37 DR
A/c:3060905
14/06/2022 JNL1471949 SMS Confirmation C/N Fee 0.33 29.70 DR
A/c:3060905
29.70 29.70 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment - 1,446.03 1,446.03 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 8,530.50 7,084.47 DR
30/06/2022
8,530.50 1,446.03 7,084.47 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
08/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,487.50 1,487.50 DR
08/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,258.65 2,746.15 DR
10/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,275.00 4,021.15 DR
10/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,078.85 5,100.00 DR
11/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,487.50 6,587.50 DR
11/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,258.65 7,846.15 DR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 17,850.00 25,696.15 DR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,275.00 26,971.15 DR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,078.85 28,050.00 DR
21/06/2022 System Member Journals 18,699.98 46,749.98 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 30,246.26 16,503.72 DR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 32,661.93 16,158.21 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 134.85 16,293.06 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 145.63 16,438.69 CR

11/04/2023 13:09:37



T & G Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Allocation - 30/06/2022
46,749.98 63,188.67 16,438.69 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Gu, Wen - Accumulation (GUWENOO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 183,281.00 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 19,892.55 203,173.55 CR
19,892.55 203,173.55 CR
(Opening Balance) Tang, Wei Yong - Accumulation (TANWEIO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 199,427.00 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 19,767.60 219,194.60 CR
19,767.60 219,194.60 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Gu, Wen - Accumulation (GUWENOO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 25,000.00 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 25,000.00 0.00 DR
08/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,480.77 1,480.77 CR
10/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,269.24 2,750.01 CR
11/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,480.77 4,230.78 CR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,269.24 5,500.02 CR
21/06/2022 System Member Journals 21,999.98 27,500.00 CR
25,000.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 CR
(Contributions) Tang. Wei Yong - Accumulation (TANWEIO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 25,000.00 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 25,000.00 0.00 DR
08/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,750.00 1,750.00 CR
10/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 3,250.00 CR
11/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,750.00 5,000.00 CR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 21,000.00 26,000.00 CR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 27,500.00 CR
25,000.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 CR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Gu, Wen - Accumulation (GUWENO00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,423.99 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,423.99 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 30,246.26 30,246.26 DR
30/06/2022
30,246.26 1,423.99 30,246.26 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Tang, Wei Yong - Accumulation (TANWEIOO001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,555.06 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,555.06 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 32,661.93 32,661.93 DR
30/06/2022
32,661.93 1,555.06 32,661.93 DR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Gu, Wen - Accumulation (GUWENOOQ001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 66.54 CR
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01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 66.54 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 134.85 134.85 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
201.39 134.85 DR
(Income Tax) Tang, Wei Yong - Accumulation (TANWEIOO001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 72.67 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 72.67 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 145.63 145.63 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
218.30 145.63 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Gu, Wen - Accumulation (GUWENOOO001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,750.00 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 3,750.00 0.00 DR
08/10/2021 System Member Journals 222.12 222.12 DR
10/01/2022 System Member Journals 190.39 412.51 DR
11/04/2022 System Member Journals 22212 634.63 DR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 190.39 825.02 DR
21/06/2022 System Member Journals 3,300.00 4,125.02 DR
4,125.02 3,750.00 4,125.02 DR
(Contributions Tax) Tang, Wei Yong - Accumulation (TANWEIO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,750.01 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 3,750.01 0.00 DR
08/10/2021 System Member Journals 262.50 262.50 DR
10/01/2022 System Member Journals 225.00 487.50 DR
11/04/2022 System Member Journals 262.50 750.00 DR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 3,150.00 3,900.00 DR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 225.00 4,125.00 DR
4,125.00 3,750.01 4,125.00 DR
Bank Account (60400)
ANZ Cash Investment 4841 (ANZ108184841)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 114,163.09 DR
01/07/2021 SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC 28,531.35 85,631.74 DR
MARKETS STOC C15190135
01/07/2021 DIVIDEND FROM ANZ DIVIDEND 350.00 85,981.74 DR
A071/00542941 [System Matched Income
Data]
02/07/2021 TRANSFER FROM CMC MARKETS STOC 29,117.93 115,099.67 DR
C15200810
02/07/2021 TRANSFER FROM CMC MARKETS STOC 4,105.05 119,204.72 DR
C15201441
21/07/2021 SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC 0.33 119,204.39 DR
MARKETS STOC 16938116 [JG JNL1096500
SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905]
23/07/2021 SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC 10,519.95 108,684.44 DR
MARKETS STOC C15452871
28/07/2021 SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC 0.33 108,684.11 DR
MARKETS STOC 17028367 [JG JNL1101192
SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905]
30/07/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.95 108,685.06 DR
30/07/2021 TRANSFER FROM CMC MARKETS STOC 11,305.05 119,990.11 DR

C15527698
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Date
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Credit
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05/08/2021

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

10/08/2021

11/08/2021

11/08/2021

12/08/2021

13/08/2021

13/08/2021

17/08/2021

17/08/2021

18/08/2021

18/08/2021

19/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

20/08/2021

23/08/2021

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC
MARKETS STOC 17141845 [JG JNL1109029
SMS Confirmation C/N Fee A/c:3060905]

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC
